Classement

Nom Prénom

RIVIERE OLIVERAS

GRAU PONS

PENNIELLO LIEUTIER

NAVARO PLASMAN
HEULLANT DEBRE

CLARIMONT FANNY JEAN JACQUES
BRASSEIM GUITARD

BOISSAC MOMERENCY
ESCORIHUELA Jean Pierre Axel
HOSSENBACCUS MOTHES

CASSU GILLOT

RUBER NIFACET
KIS-MARCK Alexia GILLES
GAUDOUT TOIX

VANNIER MARSALA

ITTEN ANASTACIO
SALMERON BRUZY

MARMI CANAL

BERNARD CARINE FLORENT
MARTINEZ ELIZO

PARENT PUIG

AVINO SALES

WOLLNER MINGUE. Nina FRANCOIS
BEAUBOIS COLAS

LECLERCQ ODILE BASTIEN
CcuLl GAS

HULLAR DERNIS

QUEILLE FREDERIQUE DAVID
ALARCON CLERMOND
GOUBET CELINE CHRISTOPHE
BOISTE Alexandre - GAELLE
ARGELLIES EMILIE JOAQUIM
MAC CALLUM Cyril CLAUDINE
COGNON BONNET

PELLTIER VALERIE MANUEL
GABRIEL Patrick SYLVIE
FAURE Audrey GUILLAUME
ANDRE JOSE-YVES MARIE JOSE
MAUVOISIN GINESTA

PENOT BERNOLE

GRANELL CAROLE STEPHANE
RADONDY Danielle JACQUES
SOLTANI Marie-Fleur KAMEL
CURVALE Stephanie Gregory
ROBERT ALEXIS CLEMENT
DUCOROY FRANCK CRYSTAL
COUILLOUX MAFFEI
BEAUGRAND CHAVANETTE
PAGES ROTA

VIGNES COLAS

PHILLIPEAU HERVOIT

DE VELLIS LASSERRE
CHARRIER-SAVOUICHAULE

LEHOUCQ Sebastien CATHERINE
PREAU TECHENE

Temps Arrondi
00:22:15
00:24:01
00:24:23
00:24:39
00:25:38
00:25:50
00:26:04
00:26:55
00:27:01
00:27:14
00:27:31
00:28:03
00:28:04
00:28:06
00:28:29
00:28:41
00:29:05
00:29:27
00:29:29
00:29:31
00:29:33
00:29:37
00:29:41
00:29:58
00:30:23
00:30:36
00:30:53
00:30:57
00:31:06
00:31:10
00:31:15
00:31:20
00:31:27
00:32:01
00:32:07
00:32:18
00:32:31
00:32:34
00:33:29
00:33:32
00:33:36
00:33:59
00:34:10
00:34:49
00:34:56
00:35:02
00:35:04
00:35:13
00:35:17
00:35:31
00:35:53
00:36:38
00:36:58
00:37:54
00:38:05



56 COUILLOUX Lionel MYRIAM 00:42:07
0 BALLESTER SOPHIE CHRISTOPHE 00:00:00
0 GALANT JEAN RENE NOA 00:00:00



